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

To view call Mike ... .$393,909

' ; RE/MAX FOR SALE » RE/MAX FOR SALE

?’*1500 square foot

industrial unit. 400 ::'_.Mam

utes to town
$500,000

and surrounding areas.

HACKENBROOK

Associate Broker

878-7717
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. 'RE/MAX FOH SALE « RE/MAX FOR SALE * RE/MAX FOR SALE « RE/MAX SOLD

BEAUTIFUL HOME
You will be impressed by the for-
mal living and dining rms. with

M"_ JOUR beautiful oak flooring, french doors,
new bay window and molded wain-

OFFICE scotting. Enjoy the family rm. with
fireplace and oak flooring with

878-7777 walkout to deck. The bright, eat-in

Kitchen has ceramic tile flooring
HOME and has been recently remodeled.

This brick home also offers four
376'4577 bedrooms, four bathrooms and

central air plus many additional
Assoc. Broker (. oo $266,500.
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~square feet of office. | space. Can be divid- !
‘Bungalows & 2 storeys [ Large drive-in door & ll ed to suit, 12 ft. ceil- IS JWNe

Renowned B mezzanine storage. [N ings. Great facility .
Yaoagiders, Call for i Oniy §77,500 j Calfor details I

| T YOUR HOME' CALL FOR EVALUATION

PROPERTIES WANTED FOR QUALIFIED PURCHASERS

* Older bungalow in mature Milton, in-law suite is an asset
*4 or 3 br. home with dble garage, main flr family rm, on

Sunnyvale, White, Randall etc.
* Country property on 1+ acres up to $275,000 within 15 min-
* Executive home in Campbellville over 3500 sq.ft. up to

* Older home up to $190,000 in Kilbride, Carlisle, Waterdown

It you're interested in selling any of the above properties,
j might be able to help!
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-RE/MAX FOR . . RE/N'IAX FOR SALE o RE/MAX FOR SALE RE/MAX SOLD »

Quick closing possible. A ter-
rific family home with three
bedrooms in Timberlea.
Features include large living
& dining rm. combo, eat-in
kitchen with walkout and
iIncludes fridge & stove, fin-
Ished recreation room with
brick fireplace, two bath-

rooms and 4 car parking.
$179,900.
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